FLS SERIES
Oil sight gauges
FLS is a range of compact oil sight gauges for monitoring
the fluid level in the tank. They are directly fitted on the tank
side. Several configurations can be selected to meet every
condition: sizes, body, and lens materials.
    HYDRAULIC DIVISION
FLS SERIES         1/4

ORDERING
INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
FLSPB1 04.006.00263
FLSPB2 04.006.00264
FLSPB3 04.006.00265
FLSPB4 04.006.00266
FLSPB5 04.006.00267
FLSPB6 04.006.00268
FLSPB7 04.006.00269
FLSPB8 04.006.00270
FLSPM14 04.006.00271
FLSPM16 04.006.00272
FLSPM18 04.006.00273
FLSPM20 04.006.00274
FLSPM22 04.006.00275
FLSPM26 04.006.00276
FLSPM27 04.006.00277
FLSPM40 04.006.00278
FLSAB1 04.006.00279
FLSAB2 04.006.00280
FLSAB3 04.006.00281
FLSAB4 04.006.00282